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Song Title Artist Video Link
Halloween title theme
song

John Carpenter https://songwhip.com/john-carpenter/halloweenthem
emaintitle

White rabbit Grace Slick
(isolated vocals)

https://youtu.be/dyMtIwobqbI

I put a spell on you Screaming Jay
Hawkins

https://songwhip.com/screamin-jay-hawkins/i-put-a-sp
ell-on-you

This is Halloween The citizens of
Halloweentown
(Danny Elfman)

https://songwhip.com/the-citizens-of-halloween/this-i
s-halloween2020

They’re coming to take
me away ha haaa

Napoleon XIV https://songwhip.com/napoleon-xiv/theyre-coming-to-
take-me-away-ha-haaa

Spooky Dusty Springfield https://songwhip.com/dusty-springfield/spooky-1968

I was a teenage werewolf The Cramps https://songwhip.com/the-cramps/i-was-a-teenage-we
rewolf

Bloodletting (The
Vampire Song)

Concrete Blonde https://songwhip.com/concrete-blonde/bloodletting-t
he-vampire-song

A taste of madness Daniel Martin &
The Infamous

https://songwhip.com/danielmartinandtheinfamous/a-
taste-of-madness

The Phantom of the
Opera

Nightwish https://songwhip.com/nightwish/the-phantom-of-the-
opera

Night of the wolf Nox Arcana https://songwhip.com/nox-arcana/night-of-the-wolf

Who wants to live forever The Tenors ft
Lindsey Stirling

https://songwhip.com/the-tenors/who-wants-to-live-f
orever

Love song for a Vampire Annie Lennox https://songwhip.com/annie-lennox/love-song-for-a-va
mpire

The sleeper Sopor Aeternus &
the Ensemble of
Shadows

https://songwhip.com/soporaeternusandtheensemble
ofshadows/the-sleeper

Killer Klowns from outer
space

The Dickies https://songwhip.com/the-dickies/killer-klowns

Dig up her bones The Misfits https://songwhip.com/misfits/dig-up-her-bones

ABRACADABRA Arnel Pineda, Billy
Sheehan, Joel
Hoekstra and
friends

https://youtu.be/hpze6W2eMC4

Howlin’ for you The Black Keys https://songwhip.com/the-black-keys/howlinforyou

Dead man’s party Oingo Boingo https://songwhip.com/oingo-boingo/dead-mans-party
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